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Grinnell Invitational MS Girls - 1.25 Miles
Cross Country Meet

Event: MS Girls - 1.25 Miles
Date: Thursday, September 11, 2014
Location: Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA

Weather: Overcast, Wind N 5-10mph & 57°
MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var. Girls Var. Boys

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder
Racing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time
Ave

Time
Spread

1 Benton
Community MS 1 4 5 15 19 27 31 44 8:07 0:50

2 Oskaloosa MS 2 11 12 16 22 24 28 63 8:19 0:58

3 Williamsburg
MS 3 7 14 17 25 29 32 66 8:19 1:01

4 Grinnell MS 6 13 18 20 21 23 26 78 8:27 0:40
5 Newton MS 8 9 10 30 33 34 35 90 8:36 1:32

Incomplete Teams: Knoxville MS,
Lynnville-Sully, Montezuma MS 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm

1 1 Olivia Wilson, 8 Benton Community
MS 7:46 6:13/M

2 2 Aleeya Cheney, 8 Oskaloosa MS 7:50 6:16/M
3 3 Emily Jensen, 8 Williamsburg MS 7:51 6:17/M

4 4 Madelyn Schadle, 8 Benton Community
MS 7:55 6:20/M

5 5 Holli Schulte, 8 Benton Community
MS 7:56 6:21/M

6 6 Lily Ensign, 7 Grinnell MS 8:02 6:26/M
7 7 Aubray Walters, 7 Williamsburg MS 8:02 6:26/M
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8 Shelby Conger, 7 Montezuma MS 8:02 6:26/M
9 8 Caelyn Briley, 8 Newton MS 8:05 6:28/M
10 9 Rachel Rhoads, 8 Newton MS 8:06 6:29/M
11 10 Abbie Barr, 8 Newton MS 8:09 6:31/M
12 11 Ashley Kindley, 8 Oskaloosa MS 8:13 6:34/M
13 12 Lauren Coon, 8 Oskaloosa MS 8:14 6:35/M
14 13 Julia Chamberland, 8 Grinnell MS 8:18 6:38/M
15 14 Sarah Wille, 8 Williamsburg MS 8:19 6:39/M

16 15 Lauren Woeste, 7 Benton Community
MS 8:24 6:43/M

17 16 Ellie Snyder, 8 Oskaloosa MS 8:29 6:47/M
18 17 MacKenzie O'Neil, 8 Williamsburg MS 8:33 6:51/M
19 18 Anjali Jones, 7 Grinnell MS 8:35 6:52/M

20 19 Leah Van Weelden, 8 Benton Community
MS 8:36 6:52/M

21 20 Nola Conner, 7 Grinnell MS 8:36 6:53/M
22 21 Sandra Skouson, 8 Grinnell MS 8:42 6:58/M
23 22 Victoria Voss, 8 Oskaloosa MS 8:48 7:03/M
24 23 Sydney Anderson, 8 Grinnell MS 8:49 7:03/M
25 24 Mikayla McQueen, 8 Oskaloosa MS 8:50 7:04/M
26 25 Samara Harvey, 8 Williamsburg MS 8:52 7:06/M
27 26 McKenna McKnight, 7 Grinnell MS 8:56 7:09/M
28 Madelyn Bolte, 7 Grinnell MS 8:57 7:09/M

29 27 Kasi McWhorter, 8 Benton Community
MS 8:57 7:10/M

30 Lexie Townsend, 8 Grinnell MS 8:58 7:10/M
31 28 Kirby Nelson, 8 Oskaloosa MS 8:59 7:11/M

32 Rebecca Morningstar,
FR Lynnville-Sully 9:01 7:12/M

33 Leah Wilcox, 8 Oskaloosa MS 9:01 7:13/M
34 Theresa Crawford, 7 Grinnell MS 9:04 7:15/M
35 29 Meredith Malloy, 8 Williamsburg MS 9:04 7:15/M
36 Rachel Alderson, 8 Oskaloosa MS 9:04 7:15/M
37 30 Jenna Smith, 7 Newton MS 9:04 7:16/M

38 31 Maya Sahu, 8 Benton Community
MS 9:06 7:17/M

39 Alyssa Spina, 7 Benton Community
MS 9:08 7:18/M

40 Mary Blanchard, 7 Grinnell MS 9:09 7:19/M
41 32 Emma Sinclair, 8 Williamsburg MS 9:16 7:25/M
42 Micah Benning-Shorb, 7 Grinnell MS 9:20 7:28/M
43 Abby Whitehill, 7 Williamsburg MS 9:20 7:28/M
44 Grace Versteegh, 8 Oskaloosa MS 9:21 7:29/M
45 Raeanna McClelland, 8 Knoxville MS 9:24 7:31/M

46 Rachel Maschino, 7 Benton Community
MS 9:25 7:32/M

47 McKenzie Jeter, 8 Williamsburg MS 9:26 7:33/M
48 Mikayla Hatcher, 7 Grinnell MS 9:28 7:35/M
49 Brittany Hanson, 7 Grinnell MS 9:29 7:36/M
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50 Nicole Duncalf, 7 Benton Community
MS

9:31 7:37/M

51 Abby Tindal, 7 Williamsburg MS 9:34 7:40/M
52 33 Abby Davis, 7 Newton MS 9:37 7:41/M
53 34 Tes Schuster, 7 Newton MS 9:38 7:42/M
54 April Olson, 8 Knoxville MS 9:39 7:43/M
55 Haley Westercamp, 7 Oskaloosa MS 9:45 7:48/M
56 Sadie Schulte, 7 Grinnell MS 9:53 7:55/M
57 Kara West, 7 Grinnell MS 10:00 8:00/M
58 Jillian Holub, 7 Williamsburg MS 10:16 8:13/M
59 Maddy Mead, 8 Knoxville MS 10:21 8:17/M
60 35 Molly Lamb, 7 Newton MS 11:04 8:51/M
61 Lauren Trainer, 8 Oskaloosa MS 11:16 9:01/M
62 Bayleigh Hughson, 7 Newton MS 11:25 9:08/M
63 Madalyn Gamble, 7 Newton MS 11:59 9:35/M
64 Kristi Guzinski, 7 Newton MS 11:59 9:36/M
65 Mikayla Henry, 7 Montezuma MS 12:25 9:56/M
66 Malie Latham, 7 Grinnell MS 12:58 10:22/M

Place 1 Benton Community MS Time Spread =
0:50 Ave Time = 8:07 Score = 44

Place Name Time Pace mpm
1 Olivia Wilson, 8 7:46 6:13
4 Madelyn Schadle, 8 7:55 6:20
5 Holli Schulte, 8 7:56 6:21
15 Lauren Woeste, 7 8:24 6:43
19 Leah Van Weelden, 8 8:36 6:52
27 Kasi McWhorter, 8 8:57 7:10
31 Maya Sahu, 8 9:06 7:17
0 Alyssa Spina, 7 9:08 7:18
0 Rachel Maschino, 7 9:25 7:32
0 Nicole Duncalf, 7 9:31 7:37

Place 2 Oskaloosa MS Time Spread = 0:58 Ave Time = 8:19 Score
= 63

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Aleeya Cheney, 8 7:50 6:16
11 Ashley Kindley, 8 8:13 6:34
12 Lauren Coon, 8 8:14 6:35
16 Ellie Snyder, 8 8:29 6:47
22 Victoria Voss, 8 8:48 7:03
24 Mikayla McQueen, 8 8:50 7:04
28 Kirby Nelson, 8 8:59 7:11
0 Leah Wilcox, 8 9:01 7:13
0 Rachel Alderson, 8 9:04 7:15
0 Grace Versteegh, 8 9:21 7:29
0 Haley Westercamp, 7 9:45 7:48
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0 Lauren Trainer, 8 11:16 9:01

Place 3 Williamsburg MS Time Spread = 1:01 Ave Time = 8:19 Score
= 66

Place Name Time Pace mpm
3 Emily Jensen, 8 7:51 6:17
7 Aubray Walters, 7 8:02 6:26
14 Sarah Wille, 8 8:19 6:39
17 MacKenzie O'Neil, 8 8:33 6:51
25 Samara Harvey, 8 8:52 7:06
29 Meredith Malloy, 8 9:04 7:15
32 Emma Sinclair, 8 9:16 7:25
0 Abby Whitehill, 7 9:20 7:28
0 McKenzie Jeter, 8 9:26 7:33
0 Abby Tindal, 7 9:34 7:40
0 Jillian Holub, 7 10:16 8:13

Place 4 Grinnell MS Time Spread = 0:40 Ave Time = 8:27 Score
= 78

Place Name Time Pace mpm
6 Lily Ensign, 7 8:02 6:26
13 Julia Chamberland, 8 8:18 6:38
18 Anjali Jones, 7 8:35 6:52
20 Nola Conner, 7 8:36 6:53
21 Sandra Skouson, 8 8:42 6:58
23 Sydney Anderson, 8 8:49 7:03
26 McKenna McKnight, 7 8:56 7:09
0 Madelyn Bolte, 7 8:57 7:09
0 Lexie Townsend, 8 8:58 7:10
0 Theresa Crawford, 7 9:04 7:15
0 Mary Blanchard, 7 9:09 7:19
0 Micah Benning-Shorb, 7 9:20 7:28
0 Mikayla Hatcher, 7 9:28 7:35
0 Brittany Hanson, 7 9:29 7:36
0 Sadie Schulte, 7 9:53 7:55
0 Kara West, 7 10:00 8:00
0 Malie Latham, 7 12:58 10:22

Place 5 Newton MS Time Spread = 1:32 Ave Time = 8:36 Score
= 90

Place Name Time Pace mpm
8 Caelyn Briley, 8 8:05 6:28
9 Rachel Rhoads, 8 8:06 6:29
10 Abbie Barr, 8 8:09 6:31
30 Jenna Smith, 7 9:04 7:16
33 Abby Davis, 7 9:37 7:41
34 Tes Schuster, 7 9:38 7:42
35 Molly Lamb, 7 11:04 8:51
0 Bayleigh Hughson, 7 11:25 9:08
0 Madalyn Gamble, 7 11:59 9:35
0 Kristi Guzinski, 7 11:59 9:36



1/4/22, 4:32 PM Grinnell Invitational

www.runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2014/GrinnellInvite/Grinnell Invite-MSG.html 5/5

    Incomplete Teams: 
Knoxville MS

Place Name Time Pace
45 Raeanna McClelland, 8 9:23.67 7:31
54 April Olson, 8 9:38.75 7:43
59 Maddy Mead, 8 10:21.33 8:17

Lynnville-Sully
Place Name Time Pace

32 Rebecca Morningstar, FR 9:00.56 7:12
Montezuma MS

Place Name Time Pace
8 Shelby Conger, 7 8:02.40 6:26
65 Mikayla Henry, 7 12:24.70 9:56

Printed on: 9/11/2014 4:50:06 PM Results
by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
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